B.—Ta. 42

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

XXXI.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.

748

729
730
731
732
733
734

735
736
737
738

739
740
741
742
743
744
745

746
747

748
749
750
751

752
753

7564
755
756
7517

758
759
760
761

762
763
764
765
766
767

768
769
770
771
772
773
74
775

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 60-—continued.
RoaDs, ET0.—continued.
Auckland Road District—coutinued.

Kakepuku Improved-farm Settlement
Road (£1 for £1)

Kakepuku Road Distriet roads—
Raupara (£1 for £1) ...
Te Awamutu-Otorohanga (£1 for £1)
Puniu (£1 for £1) .
Kakepuku (£1 for £1) ..

Kawa Railway-station Road (£1 for £])

Kihikihi to Waotu (£773, on account
of £1,773, £1 for £1)

Mangamahoe Bridge ...

Mangaorongo Valley Road (£1 for £1)

Mangaorongo to Kawa ...

Puahue Soldiers’ Settlement Road (£1
for £1)

Te Kawa to Ngaroma (£1 for £1) ...

Te Mawhai Station Road (£1 for £1)

Te Puhi (£1 for £1)

Tautari to Moanavale Settlement

Waipari

Hauturu ...

Hauturu—Otorohanga, Road to N gu-
tunui Stream

Hauturu to Otorohanga (£400, £1
for £1)

Kakepuku Road (Webster's Gate to
Harris's Ford), (£1 for £1) :

Kawa to Ngutunui—
Moakurarua Section ...
Moskurarua Stream Bridge
Waipa Section (£1 for £1)

Otorohanga—Otewa Road to Rangltoto
IF.8., No. 2.

Pirongia fo Kawhia, (Ngutunui Section),

(£1 for £1)

Tahaia Soldiers’ Settlement Access
Road

Tauraroa Valley Road

Awaroa to Mahoe

Awaroa to Waibarakeke

Frankton-Kawhia Road, south of
Moerangi Block (on account of
£1,500)

Kawhia South 8.D., Bloek I, Section 7

Kawhia to Aotea .

Kihi

Lemon Point Road (Kmoha,ku to
Lemon Point), (£1, 600, £1 for £1)

Lemon Point to Te Maika

Makomako (on account of £1,267) ...

Mahoe

Oparau to Kawhia (£1, 252 £1 for £1)

Pakoka Bridge

Pirongia to Kawhia (Te- -Rau-a-moa to
Oparau), (£1 for £1)

Pirongia West (£1 for £1) ..

Taumatatotara Block (access road) ...

Taumatatotara Bast Road

Taumatatotara West Road

Te Maari ..

Toi Bridge (£1 for £1)

Vandy’s Road

Whakapirau

West Taupo

Waitomo

1

Kawhia

200

875
475
300
150
200
1,073

450
500
680
700

1,000
150
400
339
250
700
100

600
500

335
770
616
500

1,500
800

700
500
1,000
215

150
200
475
1,829

500
367
110
2,750
150
1,000

50
1,200
130
100
600
50

50

100



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

