Appropriations for Public Works Services.

XXXI.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		1921–22.	
			£	£
	VOTE No. 60—continued.			
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
728		West Taupo	200	
	Road (£1 for £1) Kakepuku Road District roads—			
729	Raupara (£1 for £1)	,,	875	
730	Te Awamutu–Otorohanga (£1 for £1)	,,	475	
731	Puniu (£1 for £1)	,,	300	
732	Kakepuku (£1 for £1)	,,	150	
733	Kawa Railway-station Road (£1 for £1)	,,	200	
734	Kihikihi to Waotu (£773, on account of £1,773, £1 for £1)	,,	1,073	
735	Mangamahoe Bridge	,,	450	
736 - 727	Mangaorongo Valley Road (£1 for £1)	,,	500 580	
737 738	Mangaorongo to Kawa Puahue Soldiers' Settlement Road (£1	,,	700	
	for £1)	,,		
739	Te Kawa to Ngaroma (£1 for £1)	,,	1,000	
740	Te Mawhai Station Road (£1 for £1)	,,	150	
$\frac{741}{740}$	Te Puhi (£1 for £1)	,,	$\frac{400}{339}$	
742	Tautari to Moanavale Settlement	"	250	
743 744	Waipari Hauturu	Waitomo	700	
745	Hauturu Hauturu-Otorohanga Road to Ngu-	,,	100	
	tunui Stream	"	600	
746	Hauturu to Otorohanga (£400, £1 for £1)	**		
747	Kakepuku Road (Webster's Gate to Harris's Ford), (£1 for £1) Kawa to Ngutunui—	,,	500	
748	Moakurarua Section	,,	335	
749	Moakurarua Stream Bridge	,,	770	
750	Waipa Section (£1 for £1)	,,	616	
751	Otorohanga-Otewa Road to Rangitoto I.F.S., No. 2.	,,	500	
752	Pirongia to Kawhia (Ngutunui Section), (£1 for £1)	,,	1,500	
753	Tahaia Soldiers' Settlement Access Road	••	800	
754	Tauraroa Valley Road	,,	700	
755	Awaroa to Mahoe	Kawhia	500	
756	Awaroa to Waiharakeke	,,	1,000	
757	Frankton-Kawhia Road, south of Moerangi Block (on account of	11	215	
75 8	£1,500) Kawhia South S.D., Block II, Section 7		150	
759	Kawhia to Aotea	,,	200	
760	Kihi	,,	475	
761	Lemon Point Road (Kinohaku to Lemon Point), (£1,600, £1 for £1)	••	1,829	
762	Lemon Point to Te Maika	,,	500	
763	Makomako (on account of £1,267)	,,	367	
764	Mahoe	,,	110	
765	Oparau to Kawhia (£1,252, £1 for £1)	,,	2,750	
766	Pakoka Bridge	,,	1,000	
767	Pirongia to Kawhia (Te-Rau-a-moa to Oparau), (£1 for £1)	,,		
768	Pirongia West (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
769	Taumatatotara Block (access road)	91	1,200	
770	Taumatatotara East Road	,,	130	
$771 \\ 779$	Taumatatotara West Road	,,	$\frac{100}{600}$	
772 773	Te Maari	"	50	
774	Vandy's Road	,,	50	
775	Whakapirau	,,	100	